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Padron Definitivo

- CLAUSTRO: Graduado

SECCION: Capital - Dpto. Humanas
Fecha Elecciones: 29/10/2024 - Res. JEG N° 015/24 y 017/24

DISTRITO: Unico, UNLaR

APELLIDO Y NOMBRE/S TIPO DOCUMENTO DEEEgigON
DE ORIGEN
ABDALA RITA EDITH DNI 17827745 Capital
ABSETIR CECILIA CARLA DNI 31982868 Capital
ADI ANDREA DEL VALLE DNI 27052279 Capital
AGUAYO KARINA ELIANA DNI 36035876 Capital
AGUERO GARCIA FERNANDA JANET DNI 36503039 Capital
AGUERO LUCAS SANTIAGO DNI 37192978 Capital
AGUERO QUIROZ LUIS ALEJANDRO DNI 43612936 Capital
AGUIRRE CARLA NOE DNI 38143919 Capital
AGUIRRE CARLOS VICENTE MERCEDES DNI 27880696 Capital
AGUIRRE MERCADO LUNA LUCRECIA DNI 36436471 Capital
ALANIZ ANABEL CRISTINA DNI 32955711 Capital
ALCARAZ NICOLASA BEATRIZ DNI 14329958 Capital
ALFONSO CINTIA DNI 26656159 Capital
ALFONSO ANDREA YAMIL DNI 34598608 Capital
ALLEGRETTI ROQUE UBALDO SEBASTIAN DNI 29284202 Capital
ALVAREZ MAHMOUD MARIA ETELVINA DNI 24939147 Capital
AMADELLI MARIA GABRIELA DNI 20253184 Capital
ANDRADA MARIELA DEL VALLE DNI 26373003 Capital
ANDRADA PATRICIA FERNANDA DNI 30588968 Capital
ANDRADE GRACIELA CRISTINA DNI 23963309 Capital
ANZALAZ ISPANI FELIPE EDUARDO DNI 39298512 Capital
ARIAS VALERIA MARIA DE LOS ANGELES DNI 26335978 Capital
ARNAUDO PENALOZA MARIA NATALIA DNI 35502477 Capital
ASIS NATALIA JUANA DNI 33096021 Capital
ASTORGA ALCARAZ MARA CELESTE DNI 36708045 Capital
AVILA ANALIA NICOLASA DNI 26308344 Capital
AVILA FERNANDO RICARDO DNI 25737927 Capital
AVILA ROSARIO DNI 38222427 Capital
AYAN CLAUDIA RUPERTA DNI 17744493 Capital
AZCURRA MARIA DEL MILAGRO DNI 31712651 Capital
BALDUINI BRUNELLA DNI 37416418 Capital
BARRERA MARIA SILVANA DNI 29565806 Capital
BARRIONUEVO ERIKA DAIANA DNI 29284193 Capital
BARRIOS CLAUDIO ARNALDO DNI 27496282 Capital
BAZAN ALICIA DEL CARMEN DNI 13341863 Capital
BAZAN TAMARA AGOSTINA DNI 38221609 Capital
BECERRA RIVERO MARIA FERNANDA DNI 39906597 Capital
BESTANI ROSA DEL CARMEN DNI 11856461 Capital
BIASIORI CARMEN INES DNI 21517111 Capital
BLANCO ARIAS MICAELA JAEL DNI 37655240 Capital
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BORDON VILLAFANE CHRISTIAN
BRIGIDO OLIVERA MARIA DE LOS ANGELES
BRITO GOMEZ ALESANDRO RUBEN
BRIZUELA FLORENCIAALDANA
Brizuela Natalia Veronica

BRIZUELA ADRIANA JAEL

BRIZUELA PATRICIA MONICA DEL VALLE
BUSTAMANTE DANIELA BEATRIZ
BUSTOS CLAUDIA MARCELA

CABANA FABIANA ANGELA

CABRERA ANA LAURA

CALIVA KARINA ELIZABETH

CANO TERESITADEL VALLE

CARDOZO JOSEFINA

CARRIZO FERNANDO MARCELO
CARRIZO MAIRAAYELEN

CARRIZO LUGO ANDREA RAQUEL
CARRIZO MARIA DE LOS ANGELES
CASAS EDGAR RAUL

CASTANEDA LUCAS EMILIANO
CASTELLANO SANTILLAN CLAUDIO TOMAS
CASTILLO WALTER EMILIO

CASTRO FERNANDEZ FACUNDO EMILIANO
CASTRO FLAVIA

CASTRO IVANA DE LAS MERCEDES
CAYO SILVIAVALERIA

CEBALLOS YAMILA CAROLINA
CENTENO LEAL CINTHYA CAROLINA
CEREZO ORMENO SERGIO ALAIN
CEREZO SOLEDAD ADRIANA

CHAMIA ORMENO ZULEIKA LUZ
Chanampe Raul Emanuel

CHAVEZ MARTH ESTELA

CHIECHER LUCRECIA

CHIED IBANEZ MICAELAAILEN
COLLANTES VIVIANA MARIELA
CORDOBA AISHA

CORDOBA JORGELINA BELEN
CORONEL DANIELA MABEL

CORZO MORENO CARLOS ALBERTO
CORZO PEREYRA ALEJANDRO NICOLAS
COSTAYESICA DEL VALLE

CUELLO SAUL AGOSTINA ILEANA
CUFRE JESSICA NICOLASA

DAHBAR PATRICIA BEATRIZ

DAVILE SILVANA IRMA

DE LA FUENTE AZA GERARDO RAMON
DIAMANTE VARGAS MARIA BELEN
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27033244
20613224
40775094
39905758
26335623
34085857
17544441
18207082
23236771
28175970
34846651
28619180
37495605
40961619
33096031
37495015
29449219
30307206
18551347
36437475
43364449
28348871
39906036
36437700
25225239
29888035
36503978
36838039
33394591
38761619
39300873
30311959
27351043
26555427
37912084
24817926
30668590
36837552
25383432
34633572
18860820
34413543
40483186
30668635
18329298
32590041
22443071
36436507
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DIAZ ERICA GISELA
DIAZ IRIS ALEJANDRA

DIAZ CHIAVASSA LUCIA MACARENA
DIAZ EVANGELINA MIRIAN

DIAZ GISELA DEL VALLE

DIAZ GOMEZ LILIANA DEL CARMEN
DIAZ MARIA ROSA

DIAZ MARTINEZ MARIELA VIOLETA
DILEWSKI MARIA DE LOS ANGELES
ELIEZ SANDRA FABIANA
ENRIQUEZ MARISOL

ESCUDERO MARIANA BELEN
ESPINOSAANA ANA CAROLINA
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ESPINOSA CASIVA ROSARIO DE LAS MERCED DNI

ESPINOZA MARIA ROSA

FALON HERRERA DORA ELIZABETH
FARIAS KARINA TERESITA

FARIAS SEBASTIAN JAVIER

FARIAS BARROS BENJAMIN
FERREYRA NIETO FRANCO LEONEL
FLORES ANDREA PAOLA

FLORES BEATRIZ DEL ROSARIO
FLORES RAFAEL WALTER

FREDES COULON AXEL

FUENTES AMELIA DEL ROSARIO
FUENTES ANA GABRIELA
FUENTES MONICA JUDITH
FUENTES MATURANO ROMINA SOLEDAD
GAITAN CARLOS ALBERTO ANTONIO
GAITAN IRMA MONICA

GALLARDO NICOLAS HORACIO
GALLEGUILLO EMILCE ANA
GALLEGUILLO GLADYS SONIA
GALVAN CASTRO RAMIRO HERNAN
GARCIA ANAHI ELIZABETH
GARROTT MARIA AGUSTINA
GATICA DANIELA ANALIA

GAUNA CELIA PAMELA

GIMENEZ MARIA NELLY

GIULIANO JUAN CARLOS

GODOY ARIANA MABEL
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GODOY MARCOS GABRIEL HORACIO GODOQY DNI

GODOY ADRIAN ANABEL
GOMEZ CINTIA BELEN
GONZALEZ MARIAALICIA

GONZALEZ CASTRO VICTORIAANTONELLA

GORDILLO ZAHIRA CECILIA
GORDILLO RODRIGO GERMAN
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28427836
38760808
39298018
26771570
39299533
33096008
22443591
22192375
29138079
20613154
25718113
33694620
39886970
17891383
28762862
29138145
25225189
33056293
30122362
37431067
29457410
23649781
14748857
37514835
28619424
35241604
29888405
34243201
10029384
11496405
18432766
32797300
20108931
26288174
37492567
37416915
31131849
32484353
36037300
8323294
22103856
34749631
34442043
31936725
10448289
36033701
34341874
33394350
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GRANILLO MARIA DE LOS ANGELES
GREGORI MARIANELA

GROSS BRUNA DARIO ALEJANDRO
GUERRERO ARMESTO LUCIANA FIORELLA
GUTIERREZ FLAVIA ELEONELA
HEREDIA JUDITH BEATRIZ

HEREDIA CLAUDIA DEL VALLE
HERRERA FERNANDO FRANCO
HERRERA DANTE MATIAS

HERRERA SMIT NATASHA YANINA
HERRERA TORRES MARIA EUGENIA
JOHANNESEN FARIAS BELKIS ROCIO
JUAREZ MIGUEL OSVALDO

KUTI ALEJANDRA ELISABETH

LASTRA PASCOLUTTI IRIS VALENTINA
Ledezma Maria Noel

LEGUIZA ROCIO ABIGAIL

LEZANO MATILDE SOLEDAD

LOPEZ CLAUDIA FABIANA

LOPEZ MARCIA LUCIANA

LOYOLA VICTOR FRANCISCO
LUCERO ANA CAROLINA

LUCERO BULACIO ROCIO MARIANA
LUCERO HERRERA NATALIA ALEJANDRA
LUCERO PAZ CARLA FLORENCIA
LUNA LUIS CARLOS

MALDONADO ARIEL ALBERTO
MALDONADO YAMAL ERIE

MALNATTI CRISTIAN WALTER
MANFROTTO YANINA DAMARIS
MANZANEL LORENA ANABEL
MANZANEL VALERIA JIMENA

MARIEL GUADALUPE CARABAJAL NAVARRO
MARTIN SILVINA PAOLA

MARTINEZ ANA KAROLINA
MARTINEZ MARIA GLORIA
MAZZARELLI MARIA EUGENIA
MAZZUCCHELLI DIEGO GERARDO
MENDOZA EXEQUIEL JOSE

MENEZA PAEZ EMILIA MARIEL
MERCADO JAVIER ALFREDO
MERCADO ANGEL NICOLAS
MERCADO CARINA PATRICIA
MERCADO JUAN PABLO

MERCADO LUNA MARIA ANA
MERCADO LUNA MARIA SOLEDAD
MERCADO MARIA CELESTE
MERCADO PAMELA AGUSTINA
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32797500
23631355
36522850
42358027
34341808
32419064
27052891
36036190
37494084
39448743
29603903
35284256
17891363
30905314
37498871
25225993
39300447
33096157
18016021
37187372
42059323
39299527
39298479
18207299
33883969
32797532
18434053
37739947
22653594
29104350
33749830
31357140
36844711
33234355
27036263
32491924
13341412
24913827
36503123
37416818
36035682
21866820
27523220
39700663
21564595
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38005663
35560424
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MERCADO RAUL SEBASTIAN NICOLAS
MILLICAY IVANA KARIN

MILLICAY ROMINA SAMANTA
MIRANDA VALERIA SOLEDAD
MIRANDAY JULIANA ELIZABETH
MOLINA ROSA NATIVIDAD

MOLINA ALAMO FERNANDO MARTIN
MOLINA VANESA EUGENIA
MONTIVERO FEDERICO OMAR
MORALES VERONICA BELEN
MORELLI ZALAZAR MARTINA
MOYANO CECILIAANGELA

MUNOZ ALCAYAGA MILENA MAGALI
MUNOZ NIETO CLARA BEATRIZ
NARMONA NATALIA DEL VALLE
NAZARENO ADRIANA MARIA

NIETO CRISTIAN MARTIN

NIETO CYNTHIA VERONICA

NIEVAS NILDA FANY

OCHOA TANQUIA, PATRICIA DEL VALLE
OLIVA DANIEL ALEJANDRO

OLIVA GISELLA STEFANIA

OLIVA MARIA DE LOS ANGELES
OLIVERA BORDON ANALIA FABIANA
OLIVERA JESICA BETTIANA
OLIVERA JUANA DEL VALLE
OLMEDO LARRAIN ANA FLORENCIA

ORMENO FLORENCIA DE LOS ANGELES

OROS COPPINI ANGELA MARIA
ORTIZ JOHANNAALEXANDRA
ORTIZ MELISA JIMENA

ORTIZ SOSA MALDONADO PAULA NATALIA

OSORIO MARGUCHO GABRIEL JESUS
OVIEDO HILDA MICAELA

OVIEDO NIEDERHAUS ALEJANDRA ELIZABET}

OYOLA GOYOCHEA JORGE LUIS
PAEZ MARIO JUAN

PAEZ SOFIA SOLANGE
PALACIO CLAUDIA
PAPADOPOLOS DIAZ MARIANA
PARCO EMILIA ROSA DEL VALLE
PARCO VICTORIA LUCIA
PAREDES FRANCO EMANUEL
PAREDES SILVIA ELIZABETH
PARRA TATIANA DANIELA
PASETTI EMILIO

PASQUALE FLAVIA ANDREA
PASTRANA INES GABRIELA
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23352749
32204855
30108430
30569765
33889197
38222190
28349311
40483184
35389973
40723125
27052184
35850163
42058839
27933489
21866356
28896645
29604144
14602345
17245688
35503086
31869516
28619435
23352411
33749760
13918389
33883722
38223254
42275396
31106297
31355288
32903898
34819874
38764070
33694639
25425531
39885022
35889973
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PAZ NOELIA MARIA MIRNA
PAZ PATRICIA ESTEFANIA

PEDRAZA MARIA EMILIA

PEDRAZA SOTELO MARIA EUGENIA
PELUDERO YAMILA SOLEDAD

PENA CODOCEA MARIA BELEN

PENA POLLASTRI MARIANELA
PERALTA ANA VALERIA

PERALTA ROCIO ALEJANDRA

PERERA LLORENS IRENE MATILDE
PEREYRA JOHANA ELIZABETH
PIGNUOLI MARISOL

PINEDA CABRERA ANA LUZ

PINEDA MARINA JOSEFA

PIOLI SONIA DEL VALLE

PIZARRO ROSSINA EVELYN

PRIETO CANE MARIELA

PUGLIESE MIRTA TERESITA DEL VALLE
QUINTERO GRANILLO FLORENCIA AYELEN
QUINTEROS ANA MARIA

QUINTEROS MARCELA DEL VALLE
QUIROGA FERNANDEZ YESICA FERNANDA
QUIROGA MARTIN GONZALO

QUIROS MARIA JOSE DEL VALLE
RAMIREZ LUIS ANGEL MARCOS
RAMIREZ SUAREZ LUZ JANET

RAMOS SUSANA ANDREA

RECOBER LAURA SUSANA DEL VALLE
REYNOSO GRACIELA DEL VALLE
REYNOSO MIGUEL NICOLAS
REYNOSO MILAGROS

RIOS ROMINA VANESA

RIVERA MARIA AGUSTINA

RIVOIRE ANA CARLA

ROCCA ELENAAZUCENA

RODRIGUEZ AZUCENA DEL VALLE
RODRIGUEZ AGOSTINA IARA

RODRIGUEZ IBANEZ BETIANA BERTA ANGELIC

RODRIGUEZ LILIANA RAQUEL
RODRIGUEZ LUNA CESAR MIGUEL
ROJAS MARIAROCIO

ROJAS TEJADA LORENA NATALIA
ROLDAN MARIA ELIANA

ROMERO ANA ROSA

ROMERO KARINA DEL VALLE
ROMERO LORENA DEL VALLE
ROMERO ADRIANA VERONICA
ROMERO DANIELA CELESTE
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40723706
34120853
28082558
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39887138
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24579581
33230957
20613308
16152817
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33820019
23913805
36708222
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26555136
40821199
36035503
24579334
27172220
17544032
36854695
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40799648
33414794
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31201450
20613213
33234576
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ROMERO GRISELDA BETTIANA
ROMERO JOHANA MARIANELA
ROMERO JUAN MANUEL

ROMERO MAIRALIA

ROMERO VIRGINIA ROCIO

ROSA MARIA SOLEDAD

RUARTE ROQUE ARNALDO
SALAZAR MAILEN ELIZABETH
SALCEDO GETINO MAYRA EVE
SALVADEO PABLO EDUARDO
SANCHEZ ALEJANDRA DEL VALLE
SANCHEZ OSCAR FERNANDO
SANCHEZ ROJAS GEMA MARISOL
SANCHEZ SANTIAGO NICOLAS
SANTELLAN AUGUSTO ALEJANDRO
SANTILLAN LUCIANA

SARACHO OSAESTHER

SARAVIA GUADALUPE FERNANDA
SEMERARO DIAZ DORADEL VALLE
SILVA ADRIANA ROXANA
SILVAALVAREZ FLORENCIA ARACELLI
SILVA GEMINA ZULMA DEBORA
SILVA GRISELDA FABIANA

SIMONE VIVIANA DEL VALLE

SOSA GREGORI ALDANA

SUARES TATIANA MARILIN DEL VALLE
TAMAR WILMEUS

TAPIAAGUSTINA PAULA LISETH
TARNOWSKI IVANA NOELIA
TARNOWSKI DIEGO MARTIN
TINUNIN MARIA MICAELA

TOLEDO DAIANA JESICA

TOLEDO MERCEDES DEL CARMEN
TOLEDO BRAIAN NICOLAS
TOLEDO JALIL BETTINA LORENA
TOLEDO JULIETA DEL CARMEN
Torres Natalia Isabel

TORRES ROCIO MELISA

UBILLOS MARIANA CARLA
ULIARTE BERTA DEL VALLE

VARAS TORRES MARIA ROSA
VAZQUEZ SOLEDAD JUDITH
VEGA BLANCAAZUCENA

VEGA DEOLINDA DEL VALLE

VEGA CARRIZO VICTOR ENRIQUE
VEGA ERICA JOHANA

VEGA JORGE ALEXANDER

Vega Juan Raul

Pres
‘Electors Ganersl
Ly

-

/

5 Romina Briculd
docta TRular

l

(

DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI

raod/ uolﬁinA

SECRATARIO CENEAAL

UNTERSIDAD NACIONAY

oy«

36558416
33056210
33820373
33393819
35502647
31517101
16152402
38944573
39300425
32727183
22553717
37654619
34914740
35284266
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VEGA SILVINA
VERA LEONARDO FEDERICO

VERA CONTRERAS NATALIA ALEJANDRA
VERA SILVA SILVIA BEATRIZ

VERGARA MARIA CAROLINA

VERGES ROCA MARIA ELISA

VERON NELIDAAZUCENA

VIDAL BEATRIZ AZUCENA

VILLAFANE JIMENA NORMA NICOLASA
VILLAFANE ARIAS ANGELINA GUADALUPE
VILLAGRA VIVIANA NATALIA

VIZCARRA NIETO MARIA LOURDES
YAVANTE MERCADO YAMILA ISABEL
YAVANTE ROBLEDO JORGE LUIS
ZALAZAR SERGIO ALEJANDRO

ZAMORA JONATAN MATIAS

ZAPATA JOSE ENRIQUE

ZARATE GOMEZ SILVIA DEL VALLE
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